59. Bischofsteinschiessen 2025

Schiitzengesellschaft Sissach 1822

Gruppenrangliste Pistole 50m

Rang

1

10

Total

373

371

362

360

358

355

354

349

341

340

Gruppenname
Fluelihau
Flbelihau
Fluelihau
Flbelihau

Bichel
Buchel
Bichel
Buchel

0.357
0.357
0.357
0.357

Sichtern
Sichtern
Sichtern
Sichtern

Tiefmatt
Tiefmatt
Tiefmatt
Tiefmatt

Fritz PUmpin 1
Fritz PUmpin 1
Fritz Pimpin 1
Fritz PUmpin 1

Jekami
Jekami
Jekami
Jekami

Hefleten
Hefleten
Hefleten
Hefleten

Kwak 2
Kwak 2
Kwak 2
Kwak 2

Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1

Teilnehmer
Dietrich Markus
Plattner Florian
Wild Philipp
Amrein Martin

Kocher Manfred
Schaub Adrian
Spiess Tanja
Beck Hans

Wild Rolf

Saladin Malgorzata (Gosia)

Neher Robert
Rentsch Thomas

Aebischer Markus
Klaus Otto
Schmid Markus
Flackiger Peter

Kénzig Christian
Kissling Andreas
Ulrich Hugo
Jeker Stefan

Schéarer Claude
Bitterlin Christoph
Baumgartner Urs
Scharer Ueli

Amweg Sonja
Pellmont Alain
Graham Mark
Boll Nadine

Schiener Michael
Swoboda Stefan
Kym Christian
Belser Edith

Nothiger Claude
Jevtic Ilvan
Brechbduhl Cyril
van der Maarel Jos

Heggendorn Niklaus
Petteruti Remo
Petteruti Valentino
Heggendorn Eliane

JG
1971
1995
1980
1991

1967
1997
1993
1975

1966
1977
1952
1962

1959
1939
1984
1952

1980
1979
1952
1959

1978
1970
1946
1941

1974
1975
1959
1968

1960
1957
1972
1946

1966
1989
1997
1979

1962
1976
2009
1954
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mwm®m

O mm®w

w

Verein

SG Itingen
SG ltingen
SG Itingen
SG ltingen

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken

FS Binningen
FS Binningen
FS Binningen
FS Binningen

SG Liestal
SG Liestal
SG Liestal
SG Liestal

SV Oberbuchsiten
SV Oberbuchsiten
SV Oberbuchsiten
SV Oberbuchsiten

SG Gelterkinden
SG Gelterkinden
SG Gelterkinden
SG Gelterkinden

FS Binningen
FS Binningen
FS Binningen
FS Binningen

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SV Zunzgen Tenniken

SSR Fiillinsdorf
SSR Fiillinsdorf
SSR Fiillinsdorf
SSR Fiillinsdorf

SG Reinach AG
SG Reinach AG
SG Reinach AG
SG Reinach AG

Spg
FP
FP
RF
FP

oP
RF
FP
RF

OP
OoP
RF
RF

RF
FP
RF
oP

FP
RF
RF
RF

RF
OP
RF
RF

OoP
RF
OP
OoP

FP
oP
RF
RF

OP
OoP
OoP
OoP

OoP
OoP
OoP
OP

Punkte
95
95
92
91

95
94
94
88

93
92
91
86

93
92
90
85

91
90
90
87

95
93
88
79

99
87
85
83

90
88
86
85

94
86
81
80

91
90
80
79

Pramie

120.—

80.—

50.—

40.—

30.—

20.—

20.—

10—

10.—-



59. Bischofsteinschiessen 2025

Schiitzengesellschaft Sissach 1822

Gruppenrangliste Pistole 50m

Rang

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Total

339

336

332

325

320

319

317

313

304

Gruppenname
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1

Uli Schad 1
Uli Schad 1
Uli Schad 1
Uli Schad 1

Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1

Spitzenberg
Spitzenberg
Spitzenberg
Spitzenberg

Hardcore
Hardcore
Hardcore
Hardcore

Zwingen 1
Zwingen 1
Zwingen 1
Zwingen 1

Blaag Jaget
Blaag Jaget
Blaag Jaget
Blaag Jaget

Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1

Kwak 1
Kwak 1
Kwak 1
Kwak 1

Teilnehmer

Hunn Patrik
Brihwiler Felix
Steinmann Josef
Senn Pascal

Salathé René
Siegenthaler Salvatore
Martino Pasquale
Niederer Roger

Ritter Martin
Siegenthaler Stefan
Siegenthaler Christian
Scharf David

Di Venere Giuseppe
Zaugg Christian
Galster Urs

Canali Paul

Sigrist Christian
Eichelberger Hanspeter
Wagner Helmut
Stummer Hans-Henning

Frei Thomas
Bahlinger Stephan
Michael Jenny
Meury Erich

Dold Anna

Frey Christian

van den Heuvel Robert Tom
Huijbregts Hubertus

Aregger Kurt
Birrer Markus
Pliss Hansueli
Pliss Stefanie

Hofmann Christian
Baumgartner Martin
Dolzer Yvonne
Brechbuhl Hans Peter

JG
1971
1956
1956
1972

1953
1976
1964
1957

1969
1990
1954
1962

1968
1956
1960
1955

1976
1959
1954
1972

1967
1965
1991
1953

1988
1970
1967
1963

1962
1958
1960
1998

1984
1960
1993
1956
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w
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< W »mm
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Verein

PS Wohlen
PS Wohlen
PS Wohlen
PS Wohlen

PS Oberdorf
PS Oberdorf
PS Oberdorf
PS Oberdorf

PS Méhlin
PS Méhlin
PS Méhlin
PS Méhlin

SG ltingen
SG Itingen
SG ltingen
SG Itingen

FS Binningen
FS Binningen
FS Binningen
FS Binningen

PK Zwingen
PK Zwingen
PK Zwingen
PK Zwingen

Scharfschiitzen Basel
Scharfschiitzen Basel
Scharfschiitzen Basel
Scharfschiitzen Basel

PSB Reiden
PSB Reiden
PSB Reiden
PSB Reiden

SSR Fiillinsdorf
SSR Fiillinsdorf
SSR Fiillinsdorf
SSR Fiillinsdorf

Spg
RF
OP
RF
OP

RF
OP
OoP
RF

RF
RF
OP
RF

RF
FP
RF
oP

RF
RF
RF
OoP

RF
RF
RF
RF

OP
OoP
OP
OoP

FP
RF
RF
RF

OoP
OoP
OP
OoP

Punkte
91
88
83
77

88
88
81
79

90
88
86
68

91
89
87
58

85
80
80
75

90
88
73
68

88
86
81
62

96
83
76
58

84
80
77
63

Pramie



